Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Inny DATA SHEET
3HAB8101-14
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Inny
Catalog number 3hab8101-14
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.81 kgs kg
Weight 3.68 kg
Product Type Servo Drive Rectifier
Application Area Robotics
Input Voltage 220 VAC
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Output Voltage 48 VDC
Output Current 14 A
Efficiency Rating 92%
Inrush Current Limit 50 A
Operating Temperature Range -20°C to +50°C
Dimensions 140 x 80 x 45 mm
Certifications UL, CE, CSA, TUV
Description
The 3HAB8101-14 is a product from ASEA BROWN BOVERI, weighing 1.81 kg. It represents a
robust industrial solution that ensures reliability and efficiency across various
applications. Its design is tailored for long-lasting performance in demanding
operational conditions.